2/6
CHART 1
Product Assembly Cabinet Opening Distance from Centerline* Adapter Required
TSC12-1-35 11-1/2" 4-7/16" No
TSC12-1-35 12" 4-7/16" Yes
TSC15-1-35 14-1/2" 5-15/16" No
TSC15-1-35 15" 5-15/16" Yes
TSC15-1-50 14-1/2" 5-15/16" No
TSC15-1-50 15" 5-15/16" Yes
TSC15-2-35 15" 6-3/16" No
TSC18-2-35 17-1/2" 7-7/16" No
TSC18-2-35 18" 7-7/16" Yes
* Tolerance is +1/32" - 0"
Parts Included
A.	 One (1) Sliding Bin Assembly
(Slide brackets, sliding members,